TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

NOTE:

For use on Chain Delivery
with aluminum frames. 10

FIGURE 68
MODEL 9815/9850 Idler Shaft Assembly

180 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog




TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 68 Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 111059 SCREW = 10-32 X 1000 ... ..o ceteeeeeieieie et ae e e s siass e saes s e astenesaneeame et easensaasseantaasasassesanssansrasesansan 4
2 081527 BLOCK = 1AET T@MSION ..eceeieeeeecieeeeiieetesiee st ete s st et st esae st e e e s meese st aseamsee s anrssenansteaesnnssasrrmses 2
3 081528 SCREW - Tension AdiUsting, 5/16-18 ... oo crre et se e ceseae e rna e aren 2
4 001840 NUT = B/1B-18 ..ooeeeeeeeeeceeerereeeeeessaeesesiecsetsae et e tasanssasae st e sasentanssasesestasensnaessnsearaesansenasestsarenssan 3
5 081623 RETAINER = SPING ..ccciuiriiieceeeteeneserincst et srese et s vacsientsseseses et e cmsaemessesesseeuesseeesnsesenessesancrensas 2
6 081836 SPRING - Compression, .750 O.D. x 1.500 O.ALL. X 156 ..., 2
7 190157 SPACER - Idler COmpression SPriNQ .......cccocoiiircerccsteneeeetesteseroseessesiestesesenseasseesaeans 2
8 014322 SCREW = Set, B/1B-18 X 34 ... eeeteeeeste e e eeve et e s e e ra et eae et abessessseessesmnenranes oes 1
9 014215 SCREW = 10-32 X 3/B.....octieieeiecterettaietereeeeasemestssessassnsssatassns ensssssraseatesmseesssanessrsnssnsasesesascenenans 2
10 190134 NU T = 40-32 et e e et cttiaaa e e e s et e n e et e eateasesas st oeteereea s s e nnaeaaaee et et mnsennnseasaesnnnnsesanasanaenes 2
11 081622 LEVER - Idler TenSion, O.S. ...ttt vrteeeeene st ssereeerear s se e s be s aasana st e e s semanasssesesnnenis 1
12 081654 LEVER - Idler TeNSIon, N.O.S. ... e ettt eee ettt et e s e memts e mt et e e eeetes e eene e eeeeseaneeaas 1
13 081697 SCREW - Shoulder, 10-32 ...t e e assseere e sre e e b tesesermeaereeareneetnes 1
14 081526 STUD - Cam ASSEMDIY SUPPOT.......oo o ioiiiieereeesereeerere e reea s sesaaenee sreess e e erneteseeemsseanesneneeenaes 1
15  ***007720 SHAFT ASSEMBLY = [AIBF coceereieieee ettt ettt esemne e estesemsessest s ereeeeas 1
16 001784 RING - Retaining, .586 L.D. X .037 ...ttt ettt is et sen st bt e sa e n e eee e 6
17 014761 WASHER - 1.000 0.D. X 628 1.D. X .029......uoiieeeeeesie e ettt s eene st veses e e ees 4
18 081660 ROLLER ASSEMBLY ~ Chain ldler .. ..ottt e ee e s 2
19 014608 BUSHING -.754 O.D. X 829 L.D. X 875 ..ooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeete ettt 1
20 014372 SCREW -Set, 10-32 X 1/4 ..ot rcerr s re et aa e sbe st e st s e sreebeemstasanesnsoenasanens 1
21 081656 CAM ASSEMBLY - Gripper ACHUBtING ......ceeeieeiereetieeee e st st este s ser e s te s ses e te s sae e 1
22 007721 SHAF T = JAIET ...ttt et e eee s e et e san e eeteaae s s eesesansnr ses a2 saneensaerests et sassresesanneonsreesanenons 1

***Not Available As An Assembly

NOTE: All above parts are used for Chain Delivery with Aluminum Frames.

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 181





